Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Grice - (397427) - Dunstable SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:27.12
2:28.26
2:29.82
2:30.01
2:31.87
2:34.11
2:34.86
2:35.29
2:40.32
2:41.97
2:52.62
2:56.38
2:58.14
3:02.17
3:05.71

3:17.51

Swims in Date Order
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Date

04/11/17
16/11/19
13/11/15
10/11/18
18/11/16
14/11/14
09/03/14
15/11/13
17/03/13
16/11/12
18/11/11
19/11/10
05/03/11
27/06/10
06/03/10
20/11/09

Date

16/11/19
10/11/18
04/11/17
18/11/16
13/11/15
14/11/14
09/03/14

Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2017
LBSC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019
Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2018
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2016
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Champs
Bedfordshire County Championships

City of Milton Keynes

Bedfordshire Champs

Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch

Meet

LBSC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2018
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2017
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2016
Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Venue

Leighton Buzzard
TIDDENFOOT
Tiddenfoot
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Milton Keynes
Biggleswade

Tiddenfoot Leisure

Venue

TIDDENFOOT
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Tiddenfoot
Leighton Buzzard

Luton
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Club Swam Under

Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz

Club Swam Under

Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz

Level

Level

4
2
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2:35.29 449 F 15/11/13 Leighton Buzzard Club Championships Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4
2:40.32 408 H 17/03/13 Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Leighton Buz 2
2:41.97 395 16/11/12 Leighton Buzzard Club Championships Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4
2:52.62 327 18/11/11 Leighton Buzzard Club Championships Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4
2:58.14 297 H 05/03/11 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Leighton Buz 2
2:56.38 306 19/11/10 Leighton Buzzard Club Champs Leighton Buzzard Leighton Buz 4
3:02.17 278 27/06/10  City of Milton Keynes Milton Keynes Leighton Buz 3
3:05.71 262 H 06/03/10 Bedfordshire Champs Biggleswade Leighton Buz 2
3:17.51 218 20/11/09 Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch Tiddenfoot Leisure Leighton Buz 4
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